Klassen Pram.

Farsen
Farsen

Farsen
Farsen

Kihe
Kihe

Kihe
Kihe

Bullen

Bullen

Bullen

Bullen

Klassen

Gesamtsieger der Rasse

Name
la Inga vom Damm
1b Karlotta vom
Kronwald
la Mae
1b Tina
Gesamts. Inga vom Damm
Reserves. Mae
la Karen
1b Isabella
la
1b Enni
Gesamts. Karen
Reserves. Kim vom
Kronwald
la Findus
1b Bodo
1a Conrad vom
Kronwald
1b Sun Berry
Gesamts. Findus
Reserves. Konrad vom
Kronwald

Alter
23.12.2015 285 kg

24.12.2015 306 kg

21.07.2016 226 kg
17.03.2017 151 kg

09.03.2011 329 kg
27.06.2003 322 kg

Kim vom Kronwald 19.01.2015 275 kg

Name

Karen Skelbeakgard, V:Eros, M:
Tiffany

13.05.2015 270 kg

23.11.2010 552 kg
10.08.2009 487 kg

24.07.2015 332 kg
19.09.2016 266 kg

Gewicht Vater/V.Vater

Besitzer
Joschi/John Karen Grot
- Lutz
Bodo/Billi Klingberg
Mackoy/Rocket P.+B. Masch
Kenny/Frederik C. Pfeiffer
Karen Grot
P.+B. Masch
Eros/ Rasmus Karen Grot
Romeo/Orpheus Karen Grot
Charlie/Choci Lutz
Chips Klingberg
Peter/Prince Uwe Schulz
Karen Grot
Lutz
Klingberg
Leo 3rd/Nimbus Uwe Schulz
A Lutz
Billi/Flintstone Klingberg
Charlie/Choco
Chips Andy Kunas
Sultan/Jo Apple P.+B. Masch
Uwe Schulz
Andy Kunas
Besitzer
Karen Grot



